General Information
Air screen self-service island cases
let customers grab their favorite
chilled dairy, juice, beverage, or
prepackaged salads and desserts
from a convenient island display.
A curtain of refrigerated air flows
across the open case, efficiently

CUSTOMER
NAME
PROJECT                    ITEM NO
MODEL    SCASD   Air screen self-service island case
Please specify exterior finish:
© 2010 Refcon Inc., Norwood, NJ 07648 USA   Revised 01-01-10
Laboratory
certifications
Refcon Inc.
Tel: (201) 750-5060
Dimensions Crated Weight Model
(L x D x H) in (L x D x H) mm
Refrigeration
requirements lb kg
SCASDS048 48 x 48 x 37 1219 x 1219 x 940 1/3  HP 383 174
SCASDS072 72 x 48 x 37 1829 x 1219 x 940 1/2 HP 575 261
SCASDS096 96 x 48 x 37 2438 x 1219 x 940 3/4  HP 766 348
Self-contained
Refrigeration
SCASDS144 144 x 48 x 37 3658 x 1219 x 940 1 HP 1150 522
SCASDR048 48 x 48 x 37 1219 x 1219 x 940 2400 @ +15 350 159
SCASDR072 72 x 48 x 37 1829 x 1219 x 940 3600 @ +15 525 238
SCASDR096 96 x 48 x 37 2438 x 1219 x 940 4800 @ +15 700 318
Remote
Refrigeration
(R404a)
SCASDR144 144 x 48 x 37 3658 x 1219 x 940 7200 @ +15 1050 477
Electrical
Model Volts Phase Cycle/Hz Watts MCA Plug type (optional)
SCASDS048 120 1 60 2040 17 NEMA L5-20P
G